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V.ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOV. ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL- IV.KVAL.

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena  " SJF  - BO "  -  ZM  -  IV Kvalif. **
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 29.3.2014

15
WIESZCZKA 08192

02485 Bratislava Horse Diamond1
Nina Šmilňaková

Szron sp
Wiki sp11

POL TK
  0  59,6   0,4Jana MAREKOVÁ

 

29
LABELLA/ADG 2 07111

04982 Topolcianky NŽ2
NŽ Topoľčianky

Alexander der Grosse
Lord Inci Tatus 12 608

J6 SVK TK
  0  60,62   0,62Henrich VANCO

 

14
PENNY 08172

05817 Jakubov Záhoran TJ3
Sarah Vrabčeková

Zakinthos (IRL)
Pipa (GBR)08

J7 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  59,33   0,67Sára VRABCEKOVÁ

 

84
LEONA 7 07194

05410 Bratislava Pony Team4
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839713

D2 AUT-ZAP
  0  59,24   0,76Sára Alexandra ORVISK

 

80
ZITNAS VAN GOGH 08011

03887 Šala SOUP Slávia5
Róbert Hrotkó

Vespucco 844002460
Diva 42001268110

D3 Pony
  0  60,82   0,82Emma HROTKÓ

 

31
COLUCCI 07903

02728 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen6
Jozefína Jáchymová

Condor 3664
Salvagge07

SVK TK
  0  61,62   1,62Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

63
FLYING TORNADO 07257

04131 Zálesie JŠ7
Hugo Gajtko

Kornado (GBR) 249669
Flying Dream (GBR) 211

Y0 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  61,81   1,81Peter KOPECKÝ

 

94
VORTEX MARGARITE 08460

03403 Ratnovce Equinox JK8
Mária Kováčiková06

SVK TK
  0  61,9   1,9Mária KOVÁCIKOVÁ

 

18
DANTE-HILIJA VDS 06364

05132 Bratislava RPS Motion9
Lambada van Berkenbr
Quirhilija van de St11

D4 BWP
  0  62,09   2,09David HORVÁTH

 

32
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen10
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799213

Oldenburger
  0  57,7   2,3Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

33
SIMMERFEE 06091

06147 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen11
Barbora Hronská

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727315

D2 KWPN
  0  62,58   2,58Barbora HRONSKÁ

 

99
DHARMA 06342

06338 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V12
Ladislav Slobodník

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023810

J5 SVK TK
  1  63,13   3,13Karolína SLOBODNÍKOVÁ

 

60
SATAN DE ROLOUX 06677

06200 Zálesie JŠ13
Silvia Záhorská

Adieu Z X02799
Junon de Roloux J27812

D0 BWP
  1  63,32   3,32Sára SOMOROVSKÁ

 

69
BARÓN 14 06352

05650 Bratislava Do sedla JK14
Andrea Morávková

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344410

J5 SVK TK
  1  63,36   3,36Alica FROLKOVICOVÁ

 

70
COMBEC 08193

05916 Bratislava Do sedla JK15
Andrea Morávková

Eskudo
Cyrlica09

POL TK
  1  63,73   3,73Ján MAYER

 

88
SANDRO 04981

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ16
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293615

J6 SVK TK
  1  64,23   4,23Soňa BOOROVÁ

 

6
PATRIOT 4 08755

03055 Bratislava Limit17
JK Limit08

Anglický plnokrvník
  1  64,75   4,75Alica GBÚROVÁ

 

10
BALAST H 08287

06416 Bratislava Horse Diamond18
Veronika Bayerová

Ballast 2782 s.v.
Blanka 67/92809

CZE TK
  1  65,28   5,28Veronika BAYEROVÁ

 

19
GRAND QUALITY M 07543

05699 Trnava SPK19
Iveta Kapelová

Quality Star 4546
Grandezza 417507

SVK TK
  1  65,51   5,51Iveta KAPELOVÁ

 

62
CHELSEA (DDP-3) 07982

03812 Zálesie JŠ20
K.Kučerová

Normane du Puy 3697
Chavtajm-6 59706

SVK TK
  4  59,55   0,45Katarína KUCEROVÁ

 

72
SILVER BLACK 08001

05613 Nitra SPU Slávia21
B.Kopčan

Chanel 5 4552
Kapucino 288 VS 153106

J5 SVK TK
  4  61,07   1,07Martina KOPCANOVÁ

 

95
EIMI 05116

05838 Ratnovce Equinox JK22
Andrej Petrík

Nelicentovaný
Erika 287315

D4 Kríženec
  4  61,73   1,73Lucia PETRÍKOVÁ

 

20
SILACO 07972

04875 Trnava SPK23
Martina Šimonová

Palisco 855 81499051
Silespring xx11

J6 SVK TK
  4  62,05   2,05Lenka ŠIMONOVÁ

 

37
ZYDANEE 08636

05287 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.24
Viktor Šándor

Lukáš 3548 s.v.
Zekiva S-68205

J6 SVK TK
  4  62,76   2,76Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

36
HASAN 2 06289

06146 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.25
Michaela Jackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

D3 Kríženec
  4  56,76   3,24Mia PAVKOVICOVÁ

 

3
RAMAJAS 07020

00247 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj26
Radomír Stratil

Carismo 905
Sissi 343409

SVK TK
  5  63,64   3,64Kristína RAŠEVOVÁ

 

9
BEAUTIFULL REWARD 08635

05512 Bratislava Hipoclub27
Hipoclub Bratislava

Le Patron 2805
Lisbet 67/68308

J6 SVK TK
  5  64,25   4,25Michelle ANDROVICSOVÁ

 

51
EDINBURG 08614

00120 Nitra MATS28
I.Šulek + D.Mikulášiková

Dubai 000238803
Ricoline R 98.0210905

KWPN
  5  66,97   6,97Igor ŠULEK

 

66
IKEA 05011

06199 Zálesie JŠ29
Zoltán Juhos

Cardáš 3433
Ina 300414

D4 SVK TK
  6  69,74   9,74Chiara NIKOLOVÁ

 

89
CAMARQUE 05936

06319 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ30
Alexandra Szulényiová

Corrado II 210328092
Caprice II  2100905813

D4 Holsteiner
  7  74,84  14,84Gréta HLAVATOVÁ

 

35
SINDIBÁD 07569

06518 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.31
Hana Buranová

Navaro 4484 84024608
Clivá VP-815

D4 Športový pony
  8  58,99   1,01Hana BURANOVÁ

 

5
AMOS 08754

05270 Bratislava Limit32
JK Limit07

J6 Hafling
  8  57,18   2,82Martina LUKÁCOVÁ

 

25
TRISTAN 07419

05983 Pezinok Alberi JK33
Kristína Čermanová

Catango Z 814 210000
Tatra Tall (SLO)08

D3 SVK TK
  8  77,34  17,34Nicole BORKOVICOVÁ

 



34
CARELLA R.S.

Miloslavov Fadex JK34   9  79,53  19,53Dana BOMBALOVA
 

91
DIAMANT 07920

05720 Šamorín K.M.D.35
Soňa Neubauerová

Fabriano (GBR)
Dicz (GER)11

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník
 13  66,75   6,75Magdaléna MARCIŠINOVÁ

 

24
SEDUCTOR 06285

03893 Bratislava VERTMONT36
Martina Slučiaková

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284510

SVK TK
 14  69,49   9,49Martina SLUCIAKOVÁ

 

12
VIKING 3 07041

06071 Belá-Dulice BMM37
Pavol Krišpinský

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296208

SVK TK
 vyl.Milan HRTAN

 

64
VILARIS 07745

06201 Zálesie JŠ37
Jaroslav Hančinský

Shlif (RUS)
Vilja (CZE)12

D1 Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Nina BUGÁROVÁ
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V.ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOV. ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL- IV.KVAL.

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena  " H - INSTAL " -  Z  -  IV  Kvalif. **
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 29.3.2014

30
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen1
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799213

Oldenburger
  0  55,02   0,02Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

57
FLYING TORNADO 07257

04131 Zálesie JŠ2
Hugo Gajtko

Kornado (GBR) 249669
Flying Dream (GBR) 211

Y0 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  54,66   0,34Peter KOPECKÝ

 

17
DANTE-HILIJA VDS 06364

05132 Bratislava RPS Motion3
Lambada van Berkenbr
Quirhilija van de St11

D4 BWP
  0  54,57   0,43David HORVÁTH

 

10
LACARO 08374

05315 Bratislava Horse Diamond4
Michaela Švecová

Le Patron 3A4617097
10

CZE TK
  0  54,52   0,48Michaela ŠVECOVÁ

 

91
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V5
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53815

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
  0  55,88   0,88Adrián KRAK

 

52
DORMANE DU PUY-2 08082

03814 Zálesie JŠ6
Ervin Orban

Dormane du Puy 3697
Casanova 9 64006

SVK TK
  0  56,03   1,03Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

93
DHARMA 06342

06338 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V7
Ladislav Slobodník

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023810

J5 SVK TK
  0  53,64   1,36Karolína SLOBODNÍKOVÁ

 

48
GOTIKA 05495

05714 Nitra MATS8
Viktor Šándor

Great Pleasure 5068
Dixi SM 279413

CZE TK
  0  56,55   1,55Viktor ŠANDOR

 

90
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V9
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100709

SVK TK
  0  53,41   1,59Adrián KRAK

 

26
NARNIA (ADG-5) 07872

02366 Topolcianky NŽ10
NŽ Topoľčianky

Alexander der Grosse
North Star VIII-47 508

SVK TK
  0  53,15   1,85Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

84
MÓZES 07346

03971 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj11
Martin Čulen

Alcatraz 3084
Pejkó10

HUN TK
  0  56,98   1,98Martin CULEN

 

28
LABELLA/ADG 2 07111

02372 Topolcianky NŽ12
NŽ Topoľčianky

Alexander der Grosse
Lord Inci Tatus 12 608

SVK TK
  0  52,82   2,18David KINTŠER

 

59
ROXANNA 07570

05405 Zálesie JŠ13
Kristína Stowasserová

Espri 31-11004-81
Takita 221-3481-8914

J5 AUT TK
  0  52,76   2,24Rebeka HANCINSKÁ

 

67
CANEEBO

01221 Bohunice Ranc Palomino14   0  57,27   2,27Olga MICHALKOVÁ
 

49
CAMPO 07537

05714 Nitra MATS15
Viktor Šandor

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204608

SVK TK
  0  57,55   2,55Viktor ŠANDOR

 

86
ZEUS 5 08676

00648 Pieštany Rado`s JK16
Peter Baričič07

Oldenburger
  0  57,68   2,68Miroslav EGYED

 

32
CARELLA R.S.

Miloslavov Fadex JK17   0  57,89   2,89Dana BOMBALOVA
 

50
CAESAR-1 07804

06199 Zálesie JŠ18
Educa Consulting

Caesar 3667
Robinson-32 67107

D4 SVK TK
  0  51,8   3,2Chiara NIKOLOVÁ

 

68
ŠÁRKA 2 08154

05802 Kopcany Žrebcín19
Ján Vajčí

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Šarika 362806

Kríženec
  0  51,78   3,22Ján VAJCI

 

78
LEONA 7 07194

05410 Bratislava Pony Team20
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839713

D2 AUT-ZAP
  0  51,75   3,25Sára Alexandra ORVISK

 

56
CHELSEA (DDP-3) 07982

03812 Zálesie JŠ21
K.Kučerová

Normane du Puy 3697
Chavtajm-6 59706

SVK TK
  0  51,6   3,4Katarína KUCEROVÁ

 

31
SIMMERFEE 06091

06147 Miloslavov Stajna Plamen22
Barbora Hronská

Havel 89.2581
Hartenfee 89.727315

D2 KWPN
  0  50,31   4,69Barbora HRONSKÁ

 

62
NORTHON 3 06679

05280 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch23
Kristína Plutzerová

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102812

J7 SVK TK
  0  50,11   4,89Kristýna PLUTZEROVÁ

 

15
BAMBINO 04839

02485 Bratislava Horse Diamond24
Matej Bankovich

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barilla 287615

SVK TK
  0  50,08   4,92Jana MAREKOVÁ

 

45
EDINBURG 08614

00120 Nitra MATS25
I.Šulek + D.Mikulášiková

Dubai 000238803
Ricoline R 98.0210905

KWPN
  2  62,47   7,47Igor ŠULEK

 

19
SILACO 07972

04875 Trnava SPK26
Martina Šimonová

Palisco 855 81499051
Silespring xx11

J6 SVK TK
  4  55,1   0,1Lenka ŠIMONOVÁ

 

88
VORTEX MARGARITE 08460

03403 Ratnovce Equinox JK27
Mária Kováčiková06

SVK TK
  4  54,85   0,15Mária KOVÁCIKOVÁ

 

82
SANDRO 04981

05034 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ28
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293615

J6 SVK TK
  4  55,37   0,37Soňa BOOROVÁ

 

35
ZYDANEE 08636

05287 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.29
Viktor Šándor

Lukáš 3548 s.v.
Zekiva S-68205

J6 SVK TK
  4  56,38   1,38Monika KOMOSNÁ

 

7
FURIOSO XXVII-10 07290

03055 Bratislava Limit30
Ladislav Nagy

Furioso XXVII 3602
Catalin IV-8 16209

Furioso (Villam)
  4  56,64   1,64Alica GBÚROVÁ

 

63
BARÓN 14 06352

05650 Bratislava Do sedla JK31
Andrea Morávková

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344410

J5 SVK TK
  4  53,36   1,64Alica FROLKOVICOVÁ

 

8
BEAUTIFULL REWARD 08635

05512 Bratislava Hipoclub32
Hipoclub Bratislava

Le Patron 2805
Lisbet 67/68308

J6 SVK TK
  4  56,75   1,75Michelle ANDROVICSOVÁ

 

13
PENNY 08172

05817 Jakubov Záhoran TJ33
Sarah Vrabčeková

Zakinthos (IRL)
Pipa (GBR)08

J7 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  53,14   1,86Sára VRABCEKOVÁ

 



89
EIMI 05116

05838 Ratnovce Equinox JK34
Andrej Petrík

Nelicentovaný
Erika 287315

D4 Kríženec
  4  57,08   2,08Lucia PETRÍKOVÁ

 

24
VALERIAN 08530

05653 Trenc. Závada Uhliská35
MUDr.Danica Marečková07

J6 SVK TK
  4  52,1   2,9Jozef MARECEK

 

60
IKEA 05011

06199 Zálesie JŠ36
Zoltán Juhos

Cardáš 3433
Ina 300414

D4 SVK TK
  4  49,78   5,22Chiara NIKOLOVÁ

 

70
LAGARDIA 08637

00024 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj37
Agrio a.s.

Lomitas
Lamia 304706

SVK TK
  5  58,21   3,21Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

20
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

04021 Kuzmice JŠ38
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17006

Furioso
  5  58,51   3,51Ján ZUBAJ

 

43
GITAN 07559

01705 Nitra MATS39
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest08

BWP
  5  59,96   4,96Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

73
ELZIKA 07250

05638 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj40
Alsa Muslija

Quido 2258
Verna 1194/Vanda10

J6 SVK TK
  6  62,38   7,38Alsa MUSLIA

 

54
SATAN DE ROLOUX 06677

06200 Zálesie JŠ41
Silvia Záhorská

Adieu Z X02799
Junon de Roloux J27812

D0 BWP
  7  67,43  12,43Sára SOMOROVSKÁ

 

33
SINDIBÁD 07569

06518 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.42
Hana Buranová

Navaro 4484 84024608
Clivá VP-815

D4 Športový pony
  8  49,51   5,49Hana BURANOVÁ

 

21
ROTUNDA 07323

05423 Kuzmice JŠ43
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87813

J6 SVK TK
  9  60,04   5,04Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ

 

6
PATRIOT 4 08755

03055 Bratislava Limit44
JK Limit08

Anglický plnokrvník
 12  54,85   0,15Alica GBÚROVÁ

 

46
CAMINO F

00120 Nitra MATS45  12  73,96  18,96Igor ŠULEK
 

94
VILARIS 07745

04131 Zálesie JŠ46
Jaroslav Hancinský

Shlif (RUS)
Vilja (CZE)12

Y0 Anglický plnokrvník
 14  62,3   7,3Peter KOPECKÝ

 

18
GRAND QUALITY M 07543

05699 Trnava SPK47
Iveta Kapelová

Quality Star 4546
Grandezza 417507

SVK TK
 14  78,61  23,61Iveta KAPELOVÁ

 

61
LANIRO T

Zálesie JŠ48  15  67,46  12,46Lucia VYSKOCILOVA
 

87
CORSO 07712

00648 Pieštany Rado`s JK49
Zuzana Šufliarska

Corsinni 4564
Jasná/Jagna VS 61407

SVK TK
 18  88,3  33,3Miroslav EGYED

 

11
VIKING 3 07041

06071 Belá-Dulice BMM50
Pavol Krišpinský

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296208

SVK TK
 vyl.Milan HRTAN

 

66
SILVER BLACK 08001

05613 Nitra SPU Slávia50
B.Kopčan

Chanel 5 4552
Kapucino 288 VS 153106

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Martina KOPCANOVÁ

 

64
COMBEC 08193

05916 Bratislava Do sedla JK50
Andrea Morávková

Eskudo
Cyrlica09

POL TK
 vyl.Ján MAYER

 

22
SEDUCTOR 06285

03893 Bratislava VERTMONT50
Martina Slučiaková

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284510

SVK TK
 vyl.Martina SLUCIAKOVÁ
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V.ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOV. ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL- IV.KVAL.

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena  " HORSE DIAMOND "  -  ZL  -  IV  Kvalif. **
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 29.3.2014

10
LACARO 08374

05315 Bratislava Horse Diamond1
Michaela Švecová

Le Patron 3A4617097
10

CZE TK
  0  59,99   0,01Michaela ŠVECOVÁ

 

12
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM2
Štefan Kuhajda

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466409

KWPN
  0  60,08   0,08Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

39
LEON 04624

05803 Detva Pozana JK3
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57116

SVK TK
  0  60,23   0,23Yanina HARANINA

 

79
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Pezinok Rozálka JK4
Tenzona Bratislava

Pilotus 31287802
Championesse d'Amazo08

GER
  0  60,34   0,34František PÁL

 

53
CAESAR-1 07804

03814 Zálesie JŠ5
Educa Consulting

Caesar 3667
Robinson-32 67107

SVK TK
  0  60,46   0,46Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

48
GOTIKA 05495

05714 Nitra MATS6
Viktor Šándor

Great Pleasure 5068
Dixi SM 279413

CZE TK
  0  59,23   0,77Viktor ŠANDOR

 

16
CARONTE 05472

04978 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI7
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419312

J5 Holsteiner
  0  59,15   0,85Barbora BÁNSKA

 

62
NORTHON 3 06679

05280 Šamorín Pegasus Monarch8
Kristína Plutzerová

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Izolda VS 102812

J7 SVK TK
  0  58,88   1,12Kristýna PLUTZEROVÁ

 

2
MEIDLING. SOLITAIRE 07759

01133 Šamorín K.M.D.9
Zuzana Kučerová

Master 3747 94.3719
Semanta 2 131-0902-009

AUT TK
  0  58,85   1,15Zuzana KUCEROVÁ

 

37
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK10
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979611

Y0 Deutches Sportpferd
  0  58,83   1,17Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

80
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Pezinok Rozálka JK11
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340109

AUT TK
  0  58,82   1,18František PÁL

 

26
NARNIA (ADG-5) 07872

02366 Topolcianky NŽ12
NŽ Topoľčianky

Alexander der Grosse
North Star VIII-47 508

SVK TK
  0  61,22   1,22Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

68
BARBOLETTA 08197

01644 Bratislava Slávia13
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208909

SVK TK
  0  61,32   1,32Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIC

 

55
ABRAMOWICZ 08135

04131 Zálesie JŠ14
Ovidius 96.06213
Olympia 96.1050210

Y0 KWPN
  0  58,57   1,43Peter KOPECKÝ

 

36
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK15
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999613

Y0 Hannoveraner
  0  58,29   1,71Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

52
DORMANE DU PUY-2 08082

03814 Zálesie JŠ16
Ervin Orban

Dormane du Puy 3697
Casanova 9 64006

SVK TK
  0  61,92   1,92Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

91
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V17
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311710

SVK TK
  0  57,82   2,18Adrián KRAK

 

38
CORSIKA MAG CENTRUM08626

04433 Detva Pozana JK18
Anton Pozník

Catango Z 814
Peggy 54/45709

Y0 CZE TK
  0  62,28   2,28Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

71
GUSTAV 2 06380

01888 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj19
Petra Burdyová

Granulit 610043592
Edisa 22134958713

AUT TK
  1  63,09   3,09Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

74
STING 2

Plav. Podhradie Agro.20   1  64,89   4,89Michal FARKAS
 

78
TILL VR 07948

00701 Pezinok Rozálka JK21
Tenzona Bratislava

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089213

Trakehner
  1  65,73   5,73František PÁL

 

42
WAVO AQUIRADO 07099

00120 Nitra MATS22
Wavo Horses

Quirado
Algofa 178908

SVK TK
  1  65,75   5,75Igor ŠULEK

 

85
ZEUS 5 08676

00648 Pieštany Rado`s JK23
Peter Baričič07

Oldenburger
  1  66,2   6,2Miroslav EGYED

 

40
SIMPLEX 06987

05803 Detva Pozana JK24
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649211

Hannoveraner
  1  66,85   6,85Yanina HARANINA

 

89
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V25
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100709

SVK TK
  4  60,66   0,66Adrián KRAK

 

51
CAESAR VD HELLE-1 07724

05405 Zálesie JŠ26
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 607

J5 SVK TK
  4  61,58   1,58Rebeka HANCINSKÁ

 

25
LARES 08137

05653 Trenc. Závada Uhliská27
MUDr.Danica Marečková

Lordano 1072
Lenox 53/48407

J6 SVK TK
  4  57,29   2,71Jozef MARECEK

 

90
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V28
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53815

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
  4  62,92   2,92Adrián KRAK

 

21
ROTUNDA 07323

05423 Kuzmice JŠ29
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87813

J6 SVK TK
  4  54,46   5,54Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ

 

86
CORSO 07712

00648 Pieštany Rado`s JK30
Zuzana Šufliarska

Corsinni 4564
Jasná/Jagna VS 61407

SVK TK
  5  66,28   6,28Miroslav EGYED

 

66
CANEEBO

01221 Bohunice Ranc Palomino31   6  69,24   9,24Olga MICHALKOVÁ
 

24
VALERIAN 08530

05653 Trenc. Závada Uhliská32
MUDr.Danica Marečková07

J6 SVK TK
  8  58,88   1,12Jozef MARECEK

 

20
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

04021 Kuzmice JŠ33
Sonmed, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17006

Furioso
  8  61,29   1,29Ján ZUBAJ

 



49
CAMPO 07537

05714 Nitra MATS34
Viktor Šandor

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204608

SVK TK
  8  62,97   2,97Viktor ŠANDOR

 

46
CAMINO F

00120 Nitra MATS35   8  78,74  18,74Igor ŠULEK
 

44
PALMA 06183

00120 Nitra MATS36
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80811

SVK TK
  9  64,58   4,58Igor ŠULEK

 

47
WAVO PROFIT 03887

01705 Nitra MATS37
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41418

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  9  66,32   6,32Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

7
FURIOSO XXVII-10 07290

03055 Bratislava Limit38
Ladislav Nagy

Furioso XXVII 3602
Catalin IV-8 16209

Furioso (Villam)
 12  60,22   0,22Alica GBÚROVÁ

 

15
BAMBINO 04839

02485 Bratislava Horse Diamond39
Matej Bankovich

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barilla 287615

SVK TK
 12  51,95   8,05Jana MAREKOVÁ

 

69
LAGARDIA 08637

00024 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj40
Agrio a.s.

Lomitas
Lamia 304706

SVK TK
 14  67,28   7,28Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

4
RAMAJAS 07020

01373 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj41
Radomír Stratil

Carismo 905
Sissi 343409

SVK TK
 20 100,26  40,26Jana LOVÍŠKOVÁ

 

59
ROXANNA 07570

05405 Zálesie JŠ42
Kristína Stowasserová

Espri 31-11004-81
Takita 221-3481-8914

J5 AUT TK
 vyl.Rebeka HANCINSKÁ

 

67
ŠÁRKA 2 08154

05802 Kopcany Žrebcín42
Ján Vajčí

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Šarika 362806

Kríženec
 vyl.Ján VAJCI

 

61
LANIRO T

Zálesie JŠ42  vyl.Lucia VYSKOCILOVA
 

72
ELZIKA 07250

05638 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj42
Alsa Muslija

Quido 2258
Verna 1194/Vanda10

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Alsa MUSLIA
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V.ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOV. ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL- IV.KVAL.

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena  " GENERALI SLOVENSKO " - L - IV Kvalif. * *
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 29.3.2014

25
LARES 08137

05653 Trenc. Závada Uhliská1
MUDr.Danica Marečková

Lordano 1072
Lenox 53/48407

J6 SVK TK
  0  59,45   0,55Jozef MARECEK

 

41
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

05803 Detva Pozana JK2
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259812

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0  60,81   0,81Yanina HARANINA

 

51
CAESAR VD HELLE-1 07724

05405 Zálesie JŠ3
Ervin Orbán

Caesar van de Helle
Lord Inci Tatus 12 607

J5 SVK TK
  0  61,7   1,7Rebeka HANCINSKÁ

 

12
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM4
Štefan Kuhajda

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466409

KWPN
  0  62,12   2,12Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

16
CARONTE 05472

04978 Bratislava Mercurius-IRI5
Barbora Bánska

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419312

J5 Holsteiner
  0  62,37   2,37Barbora BÁNSKA

 

80
SALVATORE VON WEICH.06782

00701 Pezinok Rozálka JK6
Tenzona Bratislava

Santander-H 33091569
Peggy Sue 13109340109

AUT TK
  0  62,38   2,38František PÁL

 

39
LEON 04624

05803 Detva Pozana JK7
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57116

SVK TK
  0  62,82   2,82Yanina HARANINA

 

40
SIMPLEX 06987

05803 Detva Pozana JK8
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649211

Hannoveraner
  1  63,08   3,08Yanina HARANINA

 

37
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK9
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979611

Y0 Deutches Sportpferd
  1  64,4   4,4Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

70
QUINALA 07407

00024 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj10
Katarína Ottonelová

Quinar 210204495
Ouvertuere 21013899908

Holsteiner
  1  65,45   5,45Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

1
CINNAMON 07847

00621 Šamorín K.M.D.11
Ing.Ivan Podolský

C-Trenton Z 04051450
Gladiole 21023059207

Holsteiner
  1  65,64   5,64Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

42
WAVO AQUIRADO 07099

00120 Nitra MATS12
Wavo Horses

Quirado
Algofa 178908

SVK TK
  2  68,39   8,39Igor ŠULEK

 

2
MEIDLING. SOLITAIRE 07759

01133 Šamorín K.M.D.13
Zuzana Kučerová

Master 3747 94.3719
Semanta 2 131-0902-009

AUT TK
  4  60   0Zuzana KUCEROVÁ

 

91
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V14
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311710

SVK TK
  4  58,96   1,04Adrián KRAK

 

79
PICASSO 2 07433

00701 Pezinok Rozálka JK15
Tenzona Bratislava

Pilotus 31287802
Championesse d'Amazo08

GER
  4  62,13   2,13František PÁL

 

55
ABRAMOWICZ 08135

04131 Zálesie JŠ16
Ovidius 96.06213
Olympia 96.1050210

Y0 KWPN
  4  62,38   2,38Peter KOPECKÝ

 

71
GUSTAV 2 06380

01888 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj17
Petra Burdyová

Granulit 610043592
Edisa 22134958713

AUT TK
  5  63,93   3,93Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

68
BARBOLETTA 08197

01644 Bratislava Slávia18
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Barbarian 5084
Dime 21017208909

SVK TK
  5  64,48   4,48Drahoslav GAŠPAROVIC

 

78
TILL VR 07948

00701 Pezinok Rozálka JK19
Tenzona Bratislava

Elite H. Sixtus 0906
Tiffany W 09021089213

Trakehner
  5  66,52   6,52František PÁL

 

47
WAVO PROFIT 03887

01705 Nitra MATS19
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41418

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
  5  66,52   6,52Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

38
CORSIKA MAG CENTRUM08626

04433 Detva Pozana JK21
Anton Pozník

Catango Z 814
Peggy 54/45709

Y0 CZE TK
  8  57,09   2,91Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

43
GITAN 07559

01705 Nitra MATS22
Zuzana Zuberová

Argentinus 313302680
Valmerotti de Leest08

BWP
  9  80,38  20,38Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

36
CABALETTA 06703

04433 Detva Pozana JK23
Anton Pozník

Calido 210301691
Sun City 31033999613

Y0 Hannoveraner
 14  70,06  10,06Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

74
STING 2

Plav. Podhradie Agro.24  vyl.Michal FARKAS
 

44
PALMA 06183

00120 Nitra MATS25
MATS Nitra

Amon 2306 s.v.
Palermo 80811

SVK TK
 vzdalIgor ŠULEK
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V.ZIMNÁ LIGA-SLOV. ELEKTRÁRNE-ENEL- IV.KVAL.

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Cena " SJF - BO " -  Pony P80 - IV Kvalif. **
70 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bratislava, 29.3.2014

80
ZITNAS VAN GOGH 08011

03887 Šala SOUP Slávia1
Róbert Hrotkó

Vespucco 844002460
Diva 42001268110

D3 Pony
  0  65,11   0,11Emma HROTKÓ

 

82
SCULLY 04276

05408 Bratislava Pony Team2
Januschke

Ralph
Chrissy17

D1 ÚECHK 14.8.2001 Pony
  0  64,31   0,69Luisa LICKOVÁ

 

83
CHERRIE 08642

04745 Bratislava Pony Team3
MVDr.Vladimír Januschke

Gazal VI 3708
Chrissy05

J5 Welsh-Part-Bred
  0  63,07   1,93Sára MIKULICOVÁ

 

5
AMOS 08754

05270 Bratislava Limit4
JK Limit07

J6 Hafling
  4  62,13   2,87Martina LUKÁCOVÁ
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